

WEEKLY BID RESULTS

WEEK OF JUNE 13TH, 2016



VISIT

WWW.AGCAK.ORG

FOR MORE INFORMATION

BID RESULTS

Exterior Doors Replacements - 16-040

Bid Date: 6/2/2016

Diversified Construction Inc	907-351-3131	Eagle River, AK	\$36,775.00
Ederline Building & Supply	X	Soldotna, AK	\$49,724.00
Polar North Construction, LLC	907-262-2117	Soldotna, AK	\$53,695.00

Four Mile Warm Storage Building - 16-124B

Bid Date: 6/2/2016

Wolverine Supply Inc	907-373-2029	Wasilla, AK	\$1,349,000.00
Diversified Construction Inc	907-351-3131	Eagle River, AK	\$476,950.00
Northern Industrial Training, LLC	907-357-6400	Palmer, AK	\$485,173.72
AXYS Inc	907-232-9377	Wasilla, AK	\$560,635.00
Collins Construction	907-376-8299	Wasilla, AK	\$614,545.00
TC Construction	907-631-3237	Wasilla, AK	\$679,000.00
Steppers Construction Inc.	9077461880	Wasilla, AK	\$741,137.00
Olgoonik Corp	907-562-8728	Anchorage, AK	\$982,283.00

Furnish Refuse Container with Lids - 2016B034

Bid Date: 6/2/2016

Bid Results	X	, AK	PLEASE SEE MEMOs
-------------	---	------	------------------

Invitation to Bid Real Property - Kachemak Drive Parcels -

Bid Date: 6/2/2016

Bid Results	X	, AK	Please see memo's
-------------	---	------	-------------------

Moose Pass School Water Treatment System - 16-039

Bid Date: 6/2/2016

Far West Ventures, Inc	907-276-2580	Anchorage, AK	\$299,823.00
Peninsula Plumbing & Heating	9072625879	Soldotna, AK	\$97,550.00

Murphy RSA - Watson Road Turn-Around - 16074

Bid Date: 6/2/2016

Engineer's Estimate: \$10,000 to \$100,000			
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$45,650.00
M&M Constructors Inc	907-479-6868	Fairbanks, AK	\$48,434.00
Better Way Construction, LLC	907-978-1629	North Pole, AK	\$51,187.00
Summit Enterprise	9075909261	Fairbanks, AK	\$52,080.00
HC Contractors, Inc.	9074885983	Fairbanks, AK	\$54,460.00
Great Northwest, Inc.	9074525617	Fairbanks, AK	\$75,500.00

Replace Valve Actuators Motors - 2016C039

Bid Date: 6/2/2016

Engineer's Estimate: \$100,000 to \$500,000			
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$109,200.00
Little Susitna Construction Company	907-274-7571	Anchorage, AK	\$169,988.00
Swanson General Contractors INC	907-344-0022	Anchorage, AK	\$173,850.00
Bid Results	X	, AK	PLEASE SEE MEMOs

Safe Routes to School (SRTS) Bike Racks - 16072

Bid Date: 6/2/2016

Engineer's Estimate: \$10,000 to \$100,000			
--	--	--	--

BID RESULTS

JGC, Inc.	9074889000	Fairbanks, AK	\$101,400.00
Callahan Construction Company	907-388-3013	Fairbanks, AK	\$41,850.00
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$47,200.00
Armstrong Construction, Inc	(907) 490-2651	North Pole, AK	\$63,945.00
MB General Contractor	907-310-5800	Anchorage, AK	\$79,958.00

2017 Roads Paving - 16-127B

Bid Date: 6/3/2016

Pruhs Construction Company, LLC	9072791020	Anchorage, AK	\$1,047,352.53
GMG General, Inc.	9073497854	Anchorage, AK	\$1,053,084.00
Alaska Earth Works LLC	907-414-5141	Wasilla, AK	\$1,127,908.50
QAP	907-522-2211	Anchorage, AK	\$1,240,645.00
Granite Construction Company	9073442593	Anchorage, AK	\$1,491,872.00
Western Construction	907-677-1990	Anchorage, AK	\$916,657.50
Northern Asphalt Construction	907-344-5822	Anchorage, AK	\$950,677.00

Kennedy Data Center Emergency Lighting Upgrades - 2016-819

Bid Date: 6/3/2016

Engineer's Estimate: \$0,001 to \$100,000

Wolverine Supply Inc	907-373-2029	Wasilla, AK	\$18,000.00
Nodak Electric	907-357-5470	Wasilla, AK	\$18,350.00
Consolidated Contracting & Engineering LLC	907-277-2966	Anchorage, AK	\$19,222.00
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$22,000.00
Wired AK	907-952-1823	Anchorage, AK	\$26,200.00
Hot Wire, LLC	9072771431	Anchorage, AK	\$43,465.00

2016 Pavement Overlays-Surface Repair - 16-17

Bid Date: 6/6/2016

Bid Results	X	, AK	PLEASE SEE MEMOS
-------------	---	------	------------------

Egan Exterior Painting - 2016C040

Bid Date: 6/6/2016

Engineer's Estimate: \$0,001 to \$100,000

Wolverine Supply Inc	907-373-2029	Wasilla, AK	\$164,000.00
DBS Enterprises	9076882070	Chugiak, AK	\$38,480.00
ABC Painting Group & Construction	907-336-4433	Anchorage, AK	\$47,700.00
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$50,000.00
KAT Management Services	907-868-8000	Anchorage, AK	\$59,744.00
Little Susitna Construction Company	907-274-7571	Anchorage, AK	\$69,888.00
JKM General Contractors, LLC	907-258-2963	Anchorage, AK	\$72,147.00
JKM General Contractors, LLC	907-565-5071	Anchorage, AK	\$72,147.00
KC Corporation	907-258-2425	Anchorage, AK	\$77,732.00

Mill Street Water Main Replacement - 16-23

Bid Date: 6/6/2016

Engineer's Estimate: \$1,550,000 to \$1,700,000

Bam LLC	907-247-2266	Ketchikan, AK	\$1,378,175
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$1,665,095

BID RESULTS

Glacier State Contractors INC	907-789-4976	Juneau , AK	\$1,920,500
Dena'ina Center AMX Controls Upgrade - 2016C041			Bid Date: 6/7/2016
Engineer's Estimate: \$0,000	\$100,000		
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$47,312.50
Directional Boring Contract - 2016C042			Bid Date: 6/7/2016
Engineer's Estimate: \$100,000	to \$500,000		
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$10,194,000.00
Northern Powerline Constructors, Inc.	9073443436	Anchorage, AK	\$10,483,470.00
Electric Power Constructors, inc.	907-522-1953	Anchorage, AK	\$10,507,920.00
Pioneer Park Water Main Service Connection - 16061			Bid Date: 6/7/2016
Engineer's Estimate: \$250,000	to \$1,000,000		
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$576,000.00
GBC Inc	9074740515	Fairbanks, AK	\$598,000.00
Great Northwest, Inc.	9074525617	Fairbanks, AK	\$638,100.00
Richard Stanton Construction, Inc. dba Stanton Con	9074517437	Fairbanks, AK	\$669,800.00
HC Contractors, Inc.	9074885983	Fairbanks, AK	\$687,900.00
Alcan Builders Inc	907-456-1383	Fairbanks, AK	\$694,773.00
Armstrong Construction, Inc	(907) 490-2651	North Pole, AK	\$741,428.00
Eklutna Services, LLC	907-696-2828	Eagle River, AK	\$939,385.00
Bjornstad Street Culvert Replacement -			Bid Date: 6/8/2016
Southeast Road Builders	907-766-2833	Haines, AK	\$54,000
Furnish Pressure Reducing and Pressure Regulating Valves and Associated Components - 2016B039			Bid Date: 6/8/2016
Ferguson Enterprises	907-273-2100	Anchorage, AK	\$64,077.55
Frontier Supply Company	9073743500	Fairbanks, AK	\$75,685.10
Furnish PRV Vault Rehab: MacInnes 16' Valve Replacement - 2016B046			Bid Date: 6/8/2016
Ferguson Enterprises	907-273-2100	Anchorage, AK	\$51,299.90
HD Supply Waterworks	9075633315	Anchorage, AK	\$52,822.00
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$68,754.00
Refrigerant Removal Services - 16087			Bid Date: 6/8/2016
Alaska Integrated Services	907-375-6001	Anchorage, AK	\$119,520.00
Industrial Service Corp.	x	Anchorage, AK	\$15,225.00
Borough-Wide Sprinkler System Long Term Inspection, Testing, and Maintenance - 16088			Bid Date: 6/9/2016
Engineer's Estimate: \$10,000	to \$100,000		
Chinook Fire Protection	907-344-3473	Anchorage, AK	\$83,522.00
Transportation & Disposal of Household Hazardous Waste - 16-129B			Bid Date: 6/9/2016
NRC Alaska, LLC.	9072581558	Palmer, AK	\$95,524.00